Team Statistics

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed
Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained
Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

Third Down Efficiency

D P

17

e}

31
137
4.4

31
14
45.2
144

136
4.25
10.29

273
50.18
49.82

63
4.3

31

146

36.5

26

13.0

95
19.0

17

o

P ONOREN

25.0
29:15
26.7

20
13

38
161
4.2

24
15
62.5
178

175
7.00
11.87

336
47.92
52.08

63
5.3

39

150

375

32

16.0

78
26.0

45

24

P O WOoOkFr NW

[y

100.0
30:45
40.0

Individual Statistics

Rushing: Att Yards
Marinaro 13 43
Gaines 11 25
Davis 4 57
Namath 2 -1
Gresham 1 13
Receiving: Rec. Yards
Marinaro 3 21
Piccone 3 18
Gaines 2 16
Caster 2 30
Satterwhite 2 29
Buckey 2 30
Passing: Att Com
Namath 31 14
Rushing: Att Yards
Malone 14 43
Winfrey 10 57
Bulaich 9 45
Nottingham 2 11
Griese 2 0
Davis, G 1 5
Receiving: Rec. Yards
Moore, N 3 48
Malone 3 18
Bulaich 2 19
Harris 2 20
Mandich 2 28
Tillman 2 21
Twilley 1 24
Passing: Att Com
Griese 24 15

Avg.
7.0
6.0
8.0

15.0
14.5
15.0

Pct
Com
452

Avg.
3.1
5.7
5.0
55
0.0
5.0

Avg.

16.0

6.0

9.5
10.0
14.0
10.5
24.0

Pct
Com
62.5

Long
10
9
10
16
22
30

Yards
Gained
144

Long
27

11
11
22
13
24

Yards
Gained
178

D

O O O r O

D

O OO OO

TD

TD

O OO N O O

TD

O OO0 OoOr oo

Long
30

TD Long

1

27

Had
Int.

Rating

2 429

Had

Int.

2

Rating
64.2






