Team Statistics First Downs Rushing Passing Penalty	17 9 8 0	20 13 6 1
Rushes	31	38
Yards Gained (Net)	137	161
Average Gain	4.4	4.2
Passes Attempted Completed Percent Completed Total Yards Gained Passer Tackled Yards Lost Net Yards Gained Yards Gained Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play Yards Gained Per Completion	31 14 45.2 144 1 8 136 4.25 10.29	24 15 62.5 178 1 3 175 7.00 11.87
Net Yards Gained Rushing and Passing Percent Total Yards - Rushing Percent Total Yards - Passing	273 50.18 49.82	336 47.92 52.08
Ball Control Plays	63	63
Average Gain (Net)	4.3	5.3
Interceptions Had Intercepted Yards Opponents Returned Returned by Opponents for TD	2 31 0	2 39 0
Punts	4	4
Yards Punted	146	150
Average Yards Per Punt	36.5	37.5
Punt Returns	2	2
Yards Returned	26	32
Average Yards Per Return	13.0	16.0
Returned for TD	0	0
Kickoff Returns	5	3
Yards Returned	95	78
Average Yards Per Return	19.0	26.0
Returned for TD	0	0
Penalties	1	5
Yards Penalized	17	45
Fumbles	0	3
Lost	0	3
Total Points Scored Touchdowns (Total) Touchdowns Rushing Touchdowns Passing TD's on Returns and Recoveries *Extra Points Safeties Field Goals Field Goal Attempts Percent Successful Possession: Third Down Efficiency	17 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 4 25.0 29:15 26.7	24 3 2 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 100.0 30:45 40.0

Individual Statistics



Rushing:	Att	Yards	Ava.	Long	TD
Marinaro	13	43	3.3	13	0
Gaines	11	25	2.3	8	1
Davis	4	57	14.3	21	0
Namath	2	-1	-0.5	1	0
Gresham	1	13	13.0	13	0
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD
Receiving: Marinaro	Rec.	Yards 21	Avg. 7.0	Long 10	TD 0
•			•	-	
Marinaro	3	21	7.0	10	0
Marinaro Piccone	3 3	21 18	7.0 6.0	10 9	0 0
Marinaro Piccone Gaines	3 3 2	21 18 16	7.0 6.0 8.0	10 9 10	0 0 0
Marinaro Piccone Gaines Caster	3 3 2 2	21 18 16 30	7.0 6.0 8.0 15.0	10 9 10 16	0 0 0

	Pct Yards					Had		
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	Rating
Namath	31	14	45.2	144	1	30	2	42.9



Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD
Malone	14	43	3.1	11	0
Winfrey	10	57	5.7	12	0
Bulaich	9	45	5.0	36	2
Nottingham	2	11	5.5	11	0
Griese	2	0	0.0	0	0
Davis, G	1	5	5.0	5	0
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD
Receiving: Moore, N	Rec. 3	Yards 48	Avg. 16.0	Long 27	TD 0
•			•	•	
Moore, N	3	48	16.0	27	0
Moore, N Malone	3	48 18	16.0 6.0	27 8	0
Moore, N Malone Bulaich	3 3 2	48 18 19	16.0 6.0 9.5	27 8 11	0 0 1
Moore, N Malone Bulaich Harris	3 3 2 2	48 18 19 20	16.0 6.0 9.5 10.0	27 8 11 11	0 0 1 0
Moore, N Malone Bulaich Harris Mandich	3 3 2 2 2	48 18 19 20 28	16.0 6.0 9.5 10.0 14.0	27 8 11 11 22	0 0 1 0

			Pct	Yards			Had	
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	Rating
Griese	24	15	62.5	178	1	27	2	64.2